


Sl No Roll No Name

PEN

YES/NO Father's Name Mother's Name

1 2 RAFIUJ ZAMAN NO SOYAD ZAMAN KONIZA BIBI

2 3 RAJVEER HAJONG NO RAJKUMAR HAJONG MAMONI HAJONG

3 7 BIBEKANANDA BARMAN NO PRAHLAD BARMAN RITA BARMAN

4 8 SHAHJAHAN SHEIKH NO HANNIFUDDIN SHEIKH SOHOR BHAN BIBI

5 17 MOFIDUL ISLAM NO NAZMUL HOQUE SAHIDA BEGUM

6 18 HABIBUL RAHMAN NO ABDUR ROSHID HALIMA KHATUN

7 29 MONSUR ALI AHMED NO TAIJUL ISLAM MARIYAM KHATUN

8 31 MAHMUDUL HASSAN NO SAIFUL ISLAM MINARA KHATUN

9 32 KARAN KUMAR DAS NO MANIK DAS SARASWATI DAS

10 33 MOKADDES ALI NO FARMAN ALI KAMALA KHATUN

11 35 SNEHA R MARAK NO NOMAT SANGMA CHILACHE MARAK

12 37 EASMIN SULTANA NO TAHER ALI AYSHA KHATUN

13 39 SABBIR MEHBUB ALOM NO SHOHIDUL ISLAM MOMOTAZ BEGOM

14 42 JANNATUN FIRDOSI NO BAHAZ UDDIN AHMED SALEMA KHATUN

15 43 IBRAHIM AHMED NO ABDUL AMIN AHMED ROWSHANARA KHATUN

16 44 SOURAV CHANDRA DAS NO PHANIN CHANDRA DAS JONALI DAS

17 46 RAIHANUR HASSAN NO REJJAK ALI REZIA KHATUN

18 48 SANIARA YESMIN NO ABDUR RAZZAQUE SHOHIDA BEGUM

19 50 MOZAHIDUR SARKAR NO MOJIBAR RAHMAN MARJINA KHATUN

20 51 ROHIM BADSHAH NO NOZRUL ISLAM ROHIMA KHATUN

21 53 MARJINA KHATUN NO HAFIZUL MONDAL REZIYA KHATUN

22 55 SHAHIN ALOM NO IBRAHIM ALI SHAHANAS PARVIN

23 56 JIBRAN SHEIKH NO ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE JOSHNA BEGUM

24 57 KRISTI MONI NATH NO KANDARPA NATH SUMI NATH

25 60 NUR NEHAR KHATUN NO NUR MAHAMMAD ALI KULCHUM KHATUN

26 62 MAHMUDA KHATUN NO SAFER UDDIN MONOWARA KHATUN

27 64 ABIBUL ISLAM NO NUR ISLAM ANIMA BEGUM

28 68 WAREZ SIKDAR NO SHIRAJUL HOQUE SIKDAR REHENA BIBI

29 69 JAHANGIR ALOM NO ABDUL SALAM MORZINA KHATUN

30 74 ZANIFA AHMED NO JAHAN UDDIN AHMED SHAHNAS PERBIN

31 75 NUR AHMED NO SAHAB UDDIN NAZIMA BIBI

32 76 UMME HABIBA JANNAT NO HASHEN ALI HAMIDA KHATUN

33 79 NAZIBUL HASSAN NO TAZUDDIN AHMED NILUFA BEGUM

34 80 RONIKA SANGMA NO BENTHAN MARAK GRITHILA SANGMA

35 81 SAHIL HOQUE NO SAMSUL HOQUE JESMINA BEGUM

36 82 DHRUBAJYOTI HORIJAN NO PRANAB KUMAR HORIJAN MUKULI HORIJAN

37 83 NAZRUL ISLAM NO HACHEN ALI NURITAN NESSA

38 84 SAHINARA PARBIN NO SAMESH UDDIN JOBEDA KHATUN

39 85 ROKIBUL ISLAM NO MAHAR ALI NURJAHAN BEGUM

40 89 ABID MUKARRAM HUSSAIN NO NAZIR HUUSAIN ARZUWARA PARBIN

41 90 SAHIL BAKSHI NO AZMAL BAKSHI SAHIDA KHATUN BAKSHI

42 93 SAKIL AHMED NO

43 94 JIYA HUSNI	 NO

LIST OF STUDENTS FOR HS 1ST YEAR (SCIENCE)



Sl No Roll No Name

PEN 

YES/NO Father's Name Mother's Name

1 1 SACHIN HARIJON NO KAILASH HARIJON ANNU HARIJON

2 2 KOUCHIK RABHA NO PODMA RABHA MENOKA RABHA

4 4 SYAD MOHOMOD SAMIUL ISLAM NO JAYNAL ABEDIN JAMELA BIBI

5 5 MUZAMMEL AHMED NO ABU SAID MARJINA KHATUN

6 6 SAHANUR ISLAM NO KAPIUL ISLAM SAJEDA BEGUM

9 9 ADIL HUSSAIN NO AMIR HUSSAIN AFRUZA BEGUM

11 11 MEHEBI PARBIN NO RAMJAN ALI ALIMAN NESSA BIBI

12 12 AHMADUL HASSAN NO NOJMUL ALI MANJILA KHATUN

13 13 AZADUL ISLAM NO HOJRAT ALI ANOWARA KHATUN

14 14 KRISHNA NAMO DAS NO AKHIL NAMO DAS MINU NAMO DAS

15 15 TASNIMUL WAZID NO SAIFUL ISLAM SOHIDA SULTANA

17 17 PRONAY MOHATO NO TUNI MOHATO TULL TULLI MOHATO

18 18 UMME HABIBA NO KHOYBAR ALI ALEYA KHATUN

19 19 SALIMCHI MARAK NO LIMBARTHSON SANGMA LEDINA MARAK

20 20 JUBAIDA BEGUM NO JAKIR HUSSAIN NUR FATEHA

21 21 RUPJYOTI DAS NO RAM KRISHNA DAS RUMA DAS

22 22 JITEN BORO NO ANIL BORO MANOMATI BORO

24 24 DIBAKAR RABHA NO SUKUMAR RABHA LAKHI RABHA

25 25 MIRSHAD HOQUE NO MOJNUR HOQUE SOFIKA BEGUM

26 26 RAFIUL ISLAM NO HAZRAT ALI RASHIDA BEGUM

27 27 DUDHAN RAJBONGSHI NO DULAL RAJBONGSHI MAMONI RAJBONGSHI

28 28 SAHANAZ KHATUN NO SIDDIQUE ALI REJIYA KHATUN

29 29 WAYEZ AL AZIZ NO SOHID ALAMIN MOZID MUSLIMA BEGUM

30 30 JUTI BALA RABHA NO FAREN RABHA HONITA RABHA

31 31 PRANJIT DAS NO JIBAN DAS TUSTA MONI DAS

32 32 ABIBA YESMIN KHAN NO AJIBUL KHAN RUMA BEGUM

33 33 DIYA RAY NO SASHANKA RAY RIMPA RAY

34 34 SIVO PRASAD RABHA NO RANENDRA RABHA CHUMI DEORI RABHA

35 35 MENTHUSPAUL SANGMA NO RAJEN SANGMA JEROBINA SANGMA

36 36 GOLAM SAIF NO GOLAM MEHABUB SAFINA YESMIN

37 37 BIJOY KUMAR KHATWE NO MANOJ KHATARE GEETA DEVI

LIST OF STUDENTS HS 1ST YEAR (COMMERCE) 



Sl No Roll No Name

PEN

YES/NO Father's Name Mother's Name

1 1 DEVISMITA KAIRI NO TUTUL KAIRI BABITA DAS

2 2 ANUP JYOTI DAS NO NITAN DAS MAMATA DAS

3 3 JYOTISHMITA DAS NO DIP DAS NAYANTARA DAS

5 5 SHAKIB KHAN NO SULTAN KHAN MINARA KHATUN

6 6 ROFIYA KHATUN NO RUPCHAN ALI MOMOTAZ BEGUM

8 8 NASRIN SULTANA NO HASHIM ALI MAHMUDA KHATUN

10 10 UMME SALMA NO JOHOR ALI SURATON NESSA

11 11 DIYA RABHA NO MAHENDRA RABHA GANGA RABHA

12 12 ARJUNE SANGMA NO CLEARSON MARAK MITILDA SANGMA

15 15 ANARSON RABHA NO MADHAB RABHA PHULONI RABHA

17 17 NUR AMIN NO SONA MIYA MULUKJAN NESSA

18 18 KAIFEE IYASMIN NO LOKMAN HIKIM HAFIJA KHATUN

19 19 KARINA RABHA NO KHIREN RABHA MUKTI RABHA

21 21 AFRIN YEASMIN NO AHIDUL ALI SAFINA YEASMIN

22 22 NAZMA CHAKIB NO NURUL ISLAM NUREZA BEGUM

23 23 ROKIBUL ISLAM NO ABDUL BAREK AKTARA BEGUM

26 26 JYOTISHMOY RAY NO LEELADHAR RAY MINAKSHI DAS RAY

29 29 RUPA SULTANA NO ANOWAR HUSSAIN JARINA BEGUM

30 30 RAHUL MANDAL NO BADSHA MANDAL CHANDRA BHANU

31 31 BEAUTY KHATUN NO ROHIBUL ALI SALIMA BEGUM

32 32 MUSFIKA KHANAM NO GOLAM MURSID MONOWARA BEGUM

33 33 ALBAAZ CHEKAM MOMIN NO MARTHYASH MARAK IVANOY MOMIN

34 34 ARJUMA KHATUN NO HOJROT ALI KANCHAN KHATUN

37 38 TRAISBATH SANGMA NO WINBATHSON MARAK TEJINA MARAK

38 39 NILUFA BEGUM NO NASIBUR RAHMAN MALAKA KHATUN

40 41 KHADIZATUL KUBRA NO MOJIAL HOQUE MOFIDA BIBI

42 43 MUZAMMEL ALI NO EAKUB ALI MORIOM KHATUN

44 45 SANIA D MOMIN NO BACKSTAR R MARAK HELBILLA MOMIN

45 46 SAHIDA KHATUN NO JAHIDUL ISLAM RUPBHANU NESSA

46 47 MAFRUZA KHATUN NO MANIK ALI FATEMA KHATUN

47 48 NABA KANTA KOCH NO RAKHAL KOCH CHAMPA BATI KOCH

49 50 UMME SALMA NO AHIDUL ISLAM SAMSUN NEHAR

51 52 TANU SHREE GHOSE NO NITYA NANDA GHOSE ANITA GHOSH

52 53 SHANIA MARAK NO SENGWAN SANGMA SHTRINA MARAK

53 54 SAKIRA SANGMA NO JOHNMARTHIN MARAK ROMILA SANGMA

54 55 TOUFIC KHAN NO RAJESH KHAN NUR FAJILA BEGUM

56 57 JOSMINA KHATUN NO NUR ALOM SOKINA KHATUN

57 58 CHELBATH MARAK NO PAIRSON MARAK JONJILLA MARAK

58 59 JESHI BRAHMA NO MANABENDRA BRAHMA BAHAGI DAS

60 61 AKASH MOLLICK NO GOUTAM MOLLICK MALO MOLLICK

65 66 JULIMA YEASMIN NO BUL MAJAN MOMTAJ BEGUM

66 67 SAIF NOWAZ AHSAN NO ALINUR AHSAN SELIMA BEGUM

68 69 SAFIOR ALI NO SAHADAT ALI SABURA KHATUN

69 70 BARNITA RABHA NO RAJKUMAR RABHA SURILA RABHA

70 71 LIPIKA MARAK NO UTTAM SANGMA TABITA MARAK

71 72 ATIUR ROHMAN NO BADAR UDDIN BAHATON NESSA

73 74 ABU BOKKAR SIDDIK NO SHAHA JAMAL FATIMA KHATUN

LIST OF STUDENTS FOR HS 1ST YEAR (ARTS)
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LIST OF STUDENTS FOR HS 1ST YEAR (ARTS)

75 76 LOTIFUR RAHMAN NO HASANUR RAHMAN NURJAHAN NESSA

76 77 JIAF UDDIN NO JASHMAT ALI JORIMON NESSA

77 78 ROFIKA KHATUN NO ROFIKUL ISLAM MOMOTAZ BEGUM

81 82 MEHFUJ YAHYA RUSHDIE NO MD HANIF ALI MINU KHATUN

84 85 SHAHJAHAN MOLLAH NO ABU SAYED MIAH SAZEDA KHATUN

85 86 JYOTISHMAN NATH NO GHANASHYAM NATH MAMONI NATH

86 87 LOKMAN HIKIM SHEIKH NO ALAR UDDIN SHEIKH SHUKBANU BIBI

87 88 DIA RABHA NO LAVU RAM RABHA PRITI RABHA

88 89 NUR SEHNAZ PARBIN NO NUR SHAH ALOM MAJIDA BEGUM

90 91 HAILIKA MARAK NO WINBATHSON MARAK TEJINA MARAK

91 92 AMIR HAMJA NO AZAHAR ALI ROHIMA KHATUN

94 95 SABED MONDAL NO DELBOR MONDAL HAMIDA KHATUN

95 96 MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN NO SURMAN ALI MUNJILA BEGUM

96 97 RISHITA DAS NO RATAN CHANDRA DAS ANJALI DAS

97 98 MOFIDUL KHAN NO SARIFUL KHAN MOFIDA BEGUM

99 100 MOMIRON NESSA NO SOFIOR RAHMAN KHODEJA KHATUN

100 101 ROHIT MONDAL NO ASIRUDDIN MONDAL REJINA BEGUM

102 103 SEHNAZ NESSA NO SERAJUL HAQUE SUBUN KHATOON

104 105 TANVIR HABIB NO ABDUR RAHMAN BABY FARIDA

106 107 SHONIA KHATUN NO GIYASH UDDIN RUCKCHANA BEGUM

107 108 MARAMI BEGUM NO MAJAR ALI SHEIKH JALBHAN NESSA

109 110 ANKURJYOTI RABHA NO SAMUDRA RAM RABHA MOHINI RABHA

110 111 AKIL ZAMAN NO JAHIRUL ISLAM AFEYA BEGUM

111 112 ELIAS AHMED KHAN NO ABUSAMA SHEIKH HAJERA BIBI

112 113 ANIL KR RABHA NO LALIT KR RABHA DALIMI RABHA

114 115 RIMPI RABHA NO KAMAL RABHA HEMA RABHA

115 116 KRITIKA BARMAN NO KULORANJAN BARMAN BINITA BALA BARMAN

116 117 ANUSH DAS NO ARUP DAS SABITA DAS

117 118 ABDUL MAJID NO MARFOT ALI ANNA KHATUN

119 120 SALMA BEGUM NO KAMAL UDDIN HALIMA BIBI

122 123 MOHADAV DAS NO PAGAILA DAS CHINTA DAS

124 125 SAHERA KHATUN NO MONOWAR HUSSAIN BABY KHATUN

125 126 HAMIDUL HOQUE NO NAZMAL HOQUE HAMIDA KHATUN

126 127 MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN NO BILLAL HUSSAIN SALEHA KHATUN

127 128 HAZARAT ALI NO MONSER ALI AJBHANU NESSA

129 130 SAMINA KHATUN NO AMIR HUSSAIN MANIJA KHATUN

130 131 DHROBOJIT DAS NO DINESH CH DAS BINITA BALA DAS

131 132 BISWANATH DAS NO GONESH DAS SAWASWATI DAS

132 133 LEBISA SANGMA NO ATAJENDRA MARAK PREMENA SANGMA

133 134 JEENA MONI DAS NO SISIR KUMAR DAS USHA RANI DAS

135 136 MD HAMIM KHAN ALI NO SHAHEB ALI HAPJA BIBI

136 137 MD ASHEK ALI NO MD ASHADUR RAHMAN ASHIRON NESSA

137 138 NORZUL ISLAM NO TOSER ALI NUREJA KHATUN

138 139 GAGAN KR RAY NO NIRMAL RAY ANU RAY

139 140 AMRITA GHOSH NO UTTAM KR GHOSH RATNA GHOSH

140 141 JUBAIL HOQUE NO JOHIRUL ISLAM SOFIKA AKTARA

143 144 FIROJ AHMED NO NASIR UDDIN HUSSAIN FAZILA SULTANA
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144 145 SHIBANI DAS NO KRISHNA DAS NILABATI DAS

145 146 MUSFIKA BEGUM NO MOKAM ALI HAJERA BEGUM

146 147 UMME SUFIARA NO SAMSUL HOQUE FIRADUSA KHATUN

147 148 SANKAR MAGAR NO GAUTAM MAGAR DIPTI MAGAR

148 149 KOUSHAL CHOUDHURY NO JOYPAL CHOUDHURY RINA MEDHI

149 150 FARAH NAZ TANZIM AHMED NO ARIF AKHTAR AHMED NAFISA AHMED

151 152 PRERONA CHOUDHURY NO RAJU CHOUDHURY TARA CHOUDHURY

152 153 RUQUIYA IBNAT NO KHALID HABEEB ADEELA KHANAM

153 154 NAYANJYOTI DAS NO GAUTAM DAS KALPANA DAS

154 155 SAHIL AHMED NO SHORIFUL ISLAM UMME SALMA

155 156 TAJMIRA AHMED NO TALEB ALI NUR JAHAN BEGUM

156 157 KAUSHIK BARMAN NO PRADIP CHANDRA BARMANANIMA BARMAN

157 158 SAHINA AKTARA NO SHORIFUL ISLAM UMME SALMA

158 159 NUR AKHTAR ALI NO JOMIR ALI NUR BHANU BEGUM

160 161 ZAHIDUL ISLAM NO JELAL HUSSAIN FATEMA KHATUN

163 164 NIRIB RAHMAN NO ATOWAR RAHMAN OKINA BEGUM

166 167 MOFIDUL ISLAM NO ALA UDDIN MAJEDA KHATUN

167 168 MOMTAZ PARBIN NO MOYNAL HOQUE ANOWARA BEGUM

168 169 SHAHAR ALI NO ADAM ALI RANGMALA NESSA

173 174 AZGOR ALI NO ARAN ALI LAILI KHATUN

175 176 SOFIA KHATUN NO JOHIR UDDIN SORYA KHATUN

176 177 DEBASHRI GHOSH NO JOY GHOSH MAMPI GHOSH

178 179 ASHALOTA NIOGI NO MANOTOSH NIOGI GITA NIOGI

180 181 TASLIMA PARBIN NO TOHIDUR ISLAM FUL BHANU

182 183 MITASHREE RABHA NO HEMANTA RABHA BAIJAYANTI RABHA

183 184 AYESHA SIDDIKA NO MOFIDUL ISLAM RUMA BEGUM

184 185 AYNAL HOQUE NO HASEN ALI MANOWARA KHATUN

185 186 ALIA KHATUN NO ALEK CHAN DALIMAN NESSA

187 188 JAKRIK SANGMA NO SANGKRITSON MARAK PREBALINA SANGMA

188 189 MIRAJUL RAHMAN NO ABDUL SHEIKH RAHELA KHATUN

189 190 SAHIL HUSSAIN NO TAZMUL HOQUE SAHEBA KHATUN

193 194 FARUK ABDULLAH NO MIZANUR RAHMAN GOLAPFUL NESSA

198 199 RAJIBUL ISLAM NO NUR ALOM SAHIDA BEGUM

205 206 CHEANA MARAK NO TUIN SANGMA PULBINA MARAK

207 208 MEHENAS SULTANA NO MUZAMMAL HOQUE ALEMA BEGUM

208 209 DHARBA RAJ RABHA NO MOJNU RABHA RINA RABHA

209 210 MOHIBUL ISLAM NO SANOWAR HUSSAIN ROMESA KHATUN

211 212 BULBUL RAY NO BHARAT RAY PINKI RAY

212 213 JOYSHREE KARMAKAR NO UTTAM KARMAKAR BABLI KARMAKAR

213 214 ASMINA AHMED NO HASHEM ALI JOYTON NESSA

215 216 SOFIQUL ISLAM NO HAKIM ALI FATEMA KHATUN

224 225 RAJ DEY NO MADHAB DEY RUMA DEY

225 226 REHENA PARBIN NO AJIBAR ALI MONOWARA KHATUN

226 227 AJMINA AHMED NO ASHRAFUL AMIN NICE KHATUN

228 229 JASHNA BHANU NO ABDUL KHALEQUE SOBIA KHATUN

229 230 MOSFIKA KHATUN NO ASABUDDIN HACHINA BEGAM

230 231 SANTINGBAT MARAK NO BREMITH SANGMA NEWRITHA MARAK
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231 232 AYNAL HOQUE NO TAJEL ALI ANJIRA KHATUN

232 233 JAMIR ALI NO SHAHADAT ALI SABURA KHATUN

234 235 SHAHIDUL ALOM NO ABUSAMA ALI SHAHIDA KHATUN

235 236 SUBANKAR MONDAL NO RUPCHAN MONDAL CHAMPA MONDAL

236 237 ALOKJYOTI RABHA NO MANINDRA RABHA RUPALI RABHA

237 238 DHANJIT KR RABHA NO RAMANI KANTA RABHA GITA BALA RABHA

238 239 AKLIMA KHATUN NO ANOWAR HUSSAIN MOLLAHSAJEDA KHATUN

241 242 ROSHIDA KHATUN NO ROSHID ALI SAHERA KHATUN

242 243 ANUPOM RAY NO SAHADEV RAY PUNAM RAY

244 245 JOYSHREE GHOSH NO KHAGEN GHOSH BINA GHOSH

245 246 DEEPSIKHA DAS NO PRANAB DAS MONA DAS

246 247 BINOD KR RABHA NO ABUL RABHA RANI BALA RABHA

247 248 SHUJATA ROBI DAS NO ARJUN ROBI DAS AMBIKA ROBI DAS

248 249 ASMA KHATUN NO NAZAR ALI HAFIJA KHATUN

250 251 DEBO JIT RABHA NO AJIT RABHA RIJUMONI RABHA

251 252 UMME SALEMA NO ASHMAT ALI SUKHJAN BEGUM

253 254 NOMITA MARAK NO KRETPINATH MARAK FULMOTI SANGMA

254 255 NOZIBUL OMAR NO ABDUL HAI ALHADI NAZMINA YESMIN

259 260 ROKIBUL ISLAM NO KHOYRUL HOQUE JAHENARA BIBI

261 262 ROSHMINA KHATUN NO NAUSHAD ALI RASHIDA BEGUM

269 270 RONDIP RABHA NO NANDIKA RABHA BHANILA RABHA

270 271 SERARINA MOMIN NO AKABALACHAN MARAK MURPHYRINA MOMIN

271 272 ASADUL HOQUE NO ILIM UDDIN JOYFUL NESSA

274 275 SAMINA KHATUN NO SAMSUS UDDIN NUR JAHAN

278 279 BILKIS SULTANA NO JABED ALI SAJEDA KHATUN

279 280 REJINA BEGUM NO ABDUL GONI HASINA BEGUM

280 281 PRIYONKA GOSH NO GOPAL GOSH PRONITA GOSH

281 282 OMAR FARUK NO NUR ISLAM FIROJA KHATUN

287 288 ASMOL HOQUE NO GULMAJAN SHEIKH RAMESHA KHATUN

288 289 BISHAL DAS NO PARESH PRASAD DAS MAMUNI MANDAL

290 291 SUMAIYA AKHTAR NO ABDUL RAJJAK SHAHIDA KHATUN

291 292 HAMIDUL ISLAM NO SOBUR ALI JAMIRON NESSA

293 294 KHADIZA KHATUN NO JOYNAL ABEDIN SHORIFA KHATUN

296 297 HABIJUR RAHMAN NO ABU SHALAM HAJERA KHATUN

298 299 SURATUN NESSA NO ABDUL RAHMAN SAHIDA KHATUN

299 300 ARJINA BEGUM NO YEAKUB ALI GOLBANU

301 302 ELIAKIM SANGMA NO HELLIPSON MOMIN SILSE SANGMA

302 303 SUHANA SAZMIN AHMED NO MASUD AHMED RAFIKA AHMED

305 306 RIPUNJAY RABHA NO JAGANATH RABHA KAUSHALYA RABHA

306 307 DEBO KUMAR RABHA NO BUKHI RAM RABHA TUPISWARI RABHA

307 308 SABINA YESMIN NO SHAJAHAN ALI MOMIRON BEGUM

309 310 TRIPTY RABHA NO MAHESH RABHA ANUPAMA RABHA

310 311 REJIYA BEGUM NO RAJJAK ALI MOMERON BEGUM

311 312 ARIFA JANNAT NO AYNAL HOQUE SOHIDA KHATUN

316 317 AMAN G MOMIN NO JONONDAS K SANGMA ROSILA G MOMIN

319 320 RUKSANA JANNAT NO ROJOB ALI SURJYA BHANU

320 321 ARNAB BARMAN NO BHABESH CH BARMAN MANIKA BARMAN
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321 322 RAKTIM MEDHI NO TARALAKHYA MEDHI TARALI MEDHI

322 323 NESHA AHMED NO NOWSHAD ALI SAJEDA BEGUM

323 324 JENIFA YASMIN NO JAMAL SHEIKH PINJIRA BEGUM

324 325 NUR AMIN NO ABDUL SHOHID SHAHINUR BEGUM

325 326 ROSHMINA BEGUM NO ROBIUL HOSEN SALEHA BEGUM

326 327 FAIZAL HAQUE NO MOHOR ALI FOJIRON NESSA

328 329 KRINGSBATH MARAK NO MERISON SANGMA THERISA MARAK

329 330 ROKIBUL AHMED NO AMARUDDIN AHMED ROJINA AHMED

330 331 HUSSAIN ALI NO SOBAHAN ALI MOFIDA KHATUN

334 335 SABINA EYASMIN NO MOYNUL HOQUE ROUSHONARA BEGUM

337 338 MD FAIJAL HOQUE NO HASEN ALI JORINA KHATUN

338 339 JOHURA KHATUN NO OSMAN ALI AMIRON KHATUN

341 342 NAZMA SULTANA NO NOZMUL HOQUE MOFIDA BEGUM

342 343 MASUD ZAMAN NO JALAL UDDIN MAMATAJ BEGUM

344 345 KHAJA MOYNUDDIN NO NIZAM UDDIN SOBURA KHATUN

345 346 NIRATI RABHA NO BIRENDRA RABHA SABITRI RABHA

347 348 FARUK AHMED NO HASHEM ALI FARHANA KHATUN

348 349 ABUBIN SEHNAS NO MAHAMMAD ALI MEHERA KHATUN

351 352 MOMTAJ KHATUN NO MOINAL SHEIKH RAHIMA KHATUN

353 354 MUJUR UDDIN NO SUJAL HOQUE MAJEDA KHATUN

354 355 KHADIZA BEGUM NO ABDUL KHALEK SWAR BHANU

356 357 AKLIMA KHATUN NO ALOM ALI MUNJILA KHATUN

360 361 MUSINARA KHANOM NO MIZANUR RAHMAN MUSLIMA BEGUM

362 363 YANCY SANGMA NO JOHAN SANGMA SUNITA SANGMA

364 365 AMINUR ISLAM NO JAINUDDIN AMINA KHATUN

367 368 ROSHIDUL ISLAM NO MAHAR ALI NUR JAHAN

368 369 KISHAN KUMAR RABHA NO GUPTA RABHA SUSMITA RABHA

371 372 ULAMA KHATUN NO AJGOR ALI SELEMA KHATUN

375 376 NARGIS BEGUM NO ALI HUSSAIN ALMINA BEGUM

376 377 LASBIRTH MOMIN NO GREATWILL MARAK KROSILA MOMIN

377 378 ANIQA TABASSUM HUSSAIN NO ALTAF HUSSAIN ARJU RAHMAN

379 380 YAMIN ALI NO RAKIBUL ALI JESMIN KHANDAKAR

383 384 NARJINA KHATUN NO MOJIR UDDIN MONOWARA BEGUM

385 386 ABU BAKKAR SIDDIK NO SAHADAT ALI SUKITON NESSA

386 387 SAHALOM NO ISMAIL ALI ANOWARA KHATUN

387 388 LIANGSA MARAK NO LOKHENDRA MARAK THIJILA MARAK

391 392 MARCIRU SANGMA NO NIGHTIL MARAK BISALLIN SANGMA

395 396 RAKIBUL ISLAM NO ANOWAR HUSSAIN MOMOTAZ BEGUM

396 397 BASHANTI BASU NO ANANTA KUMAR BASU MAMONI BASU

402 403 NITUMONI RABHA NO MALENDRA RABHA PURABI BALA RABHA

403 404 AKKAS ALI NO IMAN ALI AKIMON NESSA

404 405 MORZINA BEGUM NO MONNAF ALI ROWSHANARA BEGUM

407 408 NIAZ AHMED NO NAKIB AHMED NAJBIN SULTANA

415 416 SAMIRUL ISLAM NO SHAIJUDDIN SUKJAN NESSA

416 417 AFSANA KHATUN NO SAHAJAMAL HOQUE KHADEJA KHATUN

418 419 TASLIMA KHATUN NO MOGAL HOSSEN MAJIRAN NESSA

419 420 RAFIKA NESSA NO AKBOR ALI ANJUWARA KHATUN
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420 421 HAMIDUL ISLAM NO HASEN ALI LAILI KHATUN

422 423 MUKTAR ALI NO MATIYAR RAHMAN MULUKJAN NESSA

423 424 NUR ISLAM ALI NO NAJANUL HOQUE JAHERA BEGUM

425 426 RUKSHAMA BEGUM NO NOZRUL ISLAM CHAINA BIBI

426 427 MOKADDES ALI NO ABU BAKKAR ALI RUMA KHATUN

427 428 ABDUS SALAM NO KACHER ALI KARIMAN NESSA

429 430 JEHAT ALI NO KHIMUDDIN JAHURA BEGUM

431 432 SAJID MONDAL NO JAFAR ALI MEHERJAN BEGUM

432 433 KLINJUSH MARAK NO SILASH SANGMA MERI MARAK

434 435 AZIZUL ISLAM NO RAJU HUSSAIN JAMELA KHATUN

435 436 KRISHNA CHOUDHURY NO MUNNA LAL CHOUDHURY RINA CHOUDHURY

437 438 SABINA YESMIN NO SAIJUDDIN JORINA KHATUN

441 442 RAKHIFUL ISLAM NO MANIK UDDIN AZIRON BIBI

442 443 SELINA AKTAR NO ABDUS SALAM MOMTAZ BEGUM

447 448 SWEETI KAIBARTTA NO PRIYA NATH KAIBARTTA BAIJAYANTI DAS

449 450 UMME KULSUM NO MOFIDUL ISLAM AYSHA SIDDIQUA

450 451 ASIK ALOM NO MOTIUR RAHMAN ANJUWARA KHATUN

451 452 HASEN ALI NO RAHOM ALI MORIOM NESSA

454 455 NUR AZAM HOQUE NO AFJAL HOQUE NUR NEHAR KHATUN

455 456 NIHARIKA AHMED NO NURAJUL ISLAM MAMANI BEGUM

456 457 ADITI RABHA NO BAKUL CH RABHA ANUPAMA RABHA

462 463 NARJINA KHATUN NO KHOSHMAN ALI ASIYA KHATUN

463 464 SUKDAVE RABHA NO SANJIB RABHA ADESHMANI RABHA

465 466 ANJUMA BHUYAN NO ASURUDDIN BHUYAN FULU BEGUM

466 467 PREM KUMAR GHOSH NO RANJAN CHANDRA GHOSH CHAMPA GHOSH

468 469 DIRGHAJIT RABHA NO JOYANTA RABHA TULIKA RABHA

470 471 ARSHIDA KHATUN NO ASHADUL ISLAM AMENA BEGUM

471 472 SAGIDUL ISLAM NO SURMAN ALI JARINA KHATUN

472 473 JAHIDUL ISLAM NO SURUT JAMAL JAHANARA KHATUN

473 474 SOURAV JYOTI SING NO LAKHAN SING PRATIMA SING

474 475 MD SHANUR ALI NO MOJNU MIYA JOYFUL NESSA

475 476 SANKAR BISWAS NO SANJAY BISWAS DIPANJALI BISWAS

476 477 SAFIA JEEBA MUBASHSIRA NO BAHARUL ISLAM NUR NEHAR KHATUN

477 478 RAJRUL ISLAM SIKDER NO NAZRUL SHIKDER RAHIMA KHATUN

479 480 NUR SAKILA YESMIN MANDAL NO SHAHJAHAN ALI MANDAL MAFIDA KHATUN

483 484 JAMAL BADSHA NO ROHAM ALI ASMA KHATUN

490 491 ROKIBUL ISLAM NO MOJIBAR RAHMAN AFIRAN NESSA

492 493 AFTARA KHATUN NO LOZEN ALI SIKDAR MORIOM BEGUM

493 494 NIKITA BORO NO BINOD BORO TUNU BORO

495 496 RUPJYOTI RABHA NO KANAK RABHA SANDURI RABHA

497 498 BIKAME MOMIN NO BLUN MARAK AIRA MOMIN

498 499 SIMSAME MARAK NO THUTHAR MARAK TIJILLA M MARAK

499 500 DEEP SARKAR NO JHANTU SARKAR TUMPA SARKAR

500 501 JESMINA PARBIN NO JAHIR UDDIN SAJEDA KHATUN

502 503 BWHWISRI NARZARY NO RAM NARZARY MINU NARZARY

503 504 MUBIN HUSSAIN NO TAJMUL HUSSAIN MUSKURA AHMED

504 505 JUBAIL RAHMAN NO NIAT ALI ABIDA KHATUN
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505 506 KAMESA KHATUN NO KALAM ALI JAHANARA BEGUM

507 508 HAREJ ALI NO MOYNUDDIN HABEJA KHATUN

508 509 ARFIYA SULTANA NO ANICHUT ZAMAN NAJMEARA BEGUM

510 511 DEB MONDAL NO ANANDA MONDAL BINA BALA MONDAL

512 513 FATEMA KHATUN NO AKBAR ALI SHAHIDA BEGUM

515 516 JAHANARA BEGUM NO JAHANGIR ISLAM MOHIMA BIBI

517 518 ARFINA BEGUM NO AYNAL HOQUE ABIRUN NESSA

518 519 ANJUMA BEGUM NO MOTLEB ALI JAMIRAN NESSA

528 529 ZANNATUN KHATUN NO ABDUL HAI ALIYA KHATUN

529 530 JIARUL HOQUE NO YUSUB ALI JORINA KHATUN

530 531 MEHTAB HUSSAIN NO ABUL HUSSAIN MANAWARA BEGUM

531 532 BARNITA RABHA NO MAHABIR RABHA AJOLI RABHA

537 538 PIMAN DAS NO SADHAN CHANDRA DAS TUTU DAS

539 540 SHAHIDA KHATUN NO SAIR UDDIN AYESHA KHATUN

540 541 SAKIMA KHATUN NO HELAL UDDIN SAJMINA KHATUN

541 542 SK NUR JANNAT NO HASEN ALI NASIMA KHANOM

543 544 SHAHID ALAM NO NOOR ALAM HUSNA ZAMAN CHOUDHURY

544 545 NAMITA DAS NO NARAYAN DAS MAHARANI DAS

545 546 RUKSARA KHATUN NO KAMAL UDDIN MALEKA KHATUN

547 548 FARIDA BEGUM NO FAKIRCHAND ROHIMA KHATUN

548 549 NURSIMA KHATUN NO NAJU HUSSAIN SAHINA KHATUN

550 551 ASHIFA KHANAM NO ESAK AMIN FAZLIMA KHATUN

551 552 PARIKHIT RABHA NO RUKMA RABHA MINAR RABHA

552 553 DHANRAJ RABHA NO SRI AMBIKA RABHA BASANTI RABHA

554 555 ABU SALEEM SEIKH NO ABDUL WADUD SEIKH SALEMA KHATUN

555 556 TASMIYA YESMIN NO ESKY ALOM HASINA KHATUN

556 557 DIBAKAR RABHA NO USHNATH RABHA BIJULI RABHA

557 558 RAJU HUSSAIN NO ABDUL HAI RESMINA KHANAM

558 559 ARJINA KHATUN NO AJIBAR ALI CHAN BHANU

559 560 SELBINA SANGMA NO SUKULIN MARAK RENU SANGMA

560 561 REHENA ZANNAT NO RUPCHAN ALI MAJEDA KHATUN

561 562 PAMPI DAS NO SADHAN DAS BHABANI DAS

562 563 ZAHID HUSSAIN NO ABDUL SALAM JAHANARA BEGUM

563 564 MOFIDUL ISLAM NO JAMAL UDDIN MOJIRAN NESSA

564 565 JAMIRON NESSA NO JOYNAL ABEDIN JOHIRAN NESSA

565 566 MONIRUD ZAMAN NO ROFIQUL ISLAM MONOWARA BEGAM

566 567 AKHTARUL HUSSAIN NO AMOR ALI ANOWARA BEGUM

567 568 FARIDUL ISLAM NO SIRAJ ALI HALIMA KHATUN

568 569 SUMAYA SIDDIKA NO ANOWAR HUSSAIN ABIDA KHATUN

569 570 RESMA ZANNAT NO RUPCHAN ALI MAJEDA KHATUN

570 571 BIPEN ARJYA NO PRAHALAD ARJYA KUNJAMONI ARJYA

571 572 HARIPRIYA NATH NO HRIDAY RANJAN NATH SWAPNA DEVI

573 574 SHAHINUR ISLAM NO NURUL ISLAM JAMIRAN NESSA

575 576 ZAKIR HUSSAIN NO DERASH ALI JABEDA KHATUN

576 577 EMDAD HUSSAIN MOLLAH NO MOTIOR RAHMAN MOLLAHNUREJA KHATUN

577 578 JOHURA KHATUN NO JOHIRUL ISLAM AKLIMA KHATUN

579 581 NEHA AHMED NO TOHIDUR RAHMAN NUREJA BIBI
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580 582 RESHMA KHATUN NO SOLEMAN ALI RAHIMA KHATUN

581 583 ALMINA KHATUN NO BAHARUL ISLAM SOMENA KHATUN

583 585 MAJIDUL ISLAM NO SURMAN ALI JARINA KHATUN

584 586 REJINA PARBIN NO SHAHANUR ALOM HASINA PARBIN

586 588 ANISA SIDDIQUA NO AZAHAR ALI RAHILA KHATUN

587 589 ROFIKA PARBIN NO ROFIZUL HOQUE SAKINARA KHATUN

588 590 MOZIDUL HUSSAIN NO SIRAJUL HOQUE MOZIDA KHATUN

589 591 AFRUJA KHATUN NO ASHMOT ALI AZIRON NESSA

590 592 ALMINA KHATUN NO ABDUL ALI MOLIKA KHATUN

592 594 AKLIMA JAHAN NO ABDUS SALAM JAYEDA KHATUN

593 595 SILBA SANGMA NO KEBISON MOMIN JERINA SANGMA

595 597 MEHTAJ YESMIN NO MONTAJ ALI RUMENA BEGUM

596 598 MOUSUMI YASMIN NO MONOWAR HUSSAIN MONJURA KHATUN

597 599 SHAHANAZ PARBIN NO SAYED ALI ASMA KHATUN

598 600 WAHIDA KHATUN NO SAIFUL ISLAM SAHIDA KHATUN

603 605 RIYAS UDDIN NO AMIR HUSSAIN FOJILA KHATUN

605 607 SK SHAHENA YESMIN NO SOHIDUL ISLAM KODAZA KHATUN

606 608 SHAHANAZ PARBIN NO HASHEM ALI JELEMON NESSA

607 609 SUDIPA SAHA NO SANJAY SAHA RINA RANI SAHA

609 611 PUNIM MARAK NO NOUCHARU MARAK LOTHISON SANGMA

610 612 FORIDA PARBIN NO LUTFOR ROHMAN NUR BHANU

611 613 ADIL AHMED NO MOEZ UDDIN AHMED FIROZA BEGUM

613 615 ABDUL MATLEB NO ROFIKUL ISLAM MOMTAZ BEGUM

614 616 ANJALI DAS NO MADAN DAS PRASADI DAS

615 617 DEBA JYOTI SUTRADHAR NO AMULYA SUTRADHAR

617 619 AMRITA RABHA	 NO

618 620 MONOJIT RAY NO

619 621 TUSHAN ADITYA	 NO

620 622 JIMI RABHA	 NO

621 623 JULI NATH	 NO

622 624 NISHA GHOSH	 NO MADAN GHOSH BABLI GHOSH

623 625 TARALI RABHA	 NO KUMAR RABHA RINTI BALA RABHA

624 626 RANJITA RABHA	 NO DHANESH RABHA PABITA RABHA

625 627 CHIRAJ RABHA	 NO NILMONI RABHA MINU RABHA

626 628 BICHITRA DALU	 NO ROMEN DALU PURNIMA DALU

627 629 NABOJYOTI RABHA	 NO

628 630 JYOTIR MOY RABHA	 NO

629 631 ARSHINA YESMIN	 NO

630 632 MOITRI DAS NO

631 633 AFTAF HUSSAIN	 NO

633 635 BANJIT RAYDUNG RABHA NO

636 638 MOSTAFA MONDAL NO

637 639 LOTIFA YESMIN	 NO

638 640 ANUBHA RABHA NO

639 641 TARAMAI RABHA NO

641 643 MIRJA MAHSIN ALAM NO

642 644 MINARUL HOQUE NO



Sl No Roll No Name

PEN

YES/NO Father's Name Mother's Name

LIST OF STUDENTS FOR HS 1ST YEAR (ARTS)

643 645 MIRAJ MUSADDIK	 NO

645 647 MEHBUB ALOM	 NO

646 648 ABINASH RABHA NO

647 649 KAUSHIK RABHA	 NO

648 650 DEBESWAR RABHA	 NO

649 651 SUMAN RABHA NO

650 652 BISWAJYOTI RABHA NO

651 653 RASHIT MUZAHIT AHMED	 NO

652 654 MUSTAK ISLAM NO

653 655 FORIDA BEGUM NO

654 656 ANGKUSH DAS NO


